James & Nicholson

JN845 Workwear Softshell Vest - STRONG -

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours
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Weight in
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VPE 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20
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packaging /
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413¢g 4929 5149 539¢g
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Professional softshell vest with high-quality features

Durable and hard-wearing softshell material

Wind- and water-repellent (2,000 mm water column)

Breathable and permeable to water vapour (2,000 g/m?/24 h)

Stand-up collar

Shoulder area reinforced with CORDURA®

Full-length concealed zip with storm flap

Zipped side pockets and breast pocket

Breast pocket with flap, inner pockets

Reflective details (without protective function/no PPE) on armholes and
at the back

Fabric: Outer fabric (320 g/m?): 100%

polyester
Country of origin: Volksrepublik China

Customs tariff number 62113390

Care instructions

X 24

1/2 chest:
1/2 waist
width:

1/2 bottom
width:
front

52,00 cm
51,00 cm

50,00 cm

70,00 cm
length
from

shoulder:

Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke)

55,00 cm
54,00 cm

53,00 cm

71,00 cm

. dark-green/black (554U, blackC)

. royal/navy (285C, 296C)

58,00 cm
57,00 cm

57,00 cm

72,00 cm

6,00 cm
60,00 cm

60,00 cm

74,00 cm

XL XXL 3XL 4AXL 5XL 6XL

5669 593¢g 6209 651g 6849 731g
1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20 1/20

XL XXL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL

64,00 cm 67,00 cm 70,00 cm 74,00 cm 78,00 cm 82,00 cm
63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm 73,00 cm 77,00 cm 81,00 cm
63,00 cm 66,00 cm 69,00 cm 73,00 cm 77,00 cm 81,00 cm
76,00 cm 78,00 cm 80,00 cm 82,00 cm 84,00 cm 86,00 cm

. black/carbon (blackC, 446U)

. navy/navy (296C)

I stone/black (7501C, blackC)

B carbon/black (425C, blackC)
BB rcd/black (193C, blackc)
Bl white/carbon (447U, white)



Features

CORDURA®
CORDURA® is a very sturdy, textured polyamide fabric , which is extremely tear- and abrasion-proof. Special yarns,
specially developed weaving techniques, dyeing methods and additional textile finishing ensure that products with

CORDURA® can be used as durable and comfortable workwear.

CORDURA

Aduanced Fabrics

Softshell
Softshell with TPU membrane consists of three layers. Due to the microporous TPU membrane as middle layer the

material is water-proof, wind-proof and breathable at the same time.

Breathable-Permeable to water vapour
Functional textiles must have the ability to transport moisture from the skin to the fabric surface as fast as possible.
Permeability shows how much steam in grams can evaporate on a surface of 1 m2 within 24 hours. The higher this

figure, the more breathable the textile is.

Water column from 1.500 mm
The ability to withstand water pressure without moisture penetrating into the material is given by the water column

(mm). The minimum standard is a water column of 1,500 mm.
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